Bersenbruck
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Ahaus, Adda 29 Lillifee 15:1
Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.

Ahaus, Greta 31  LaKunaA 1:1,3:1,4:1,15:1
Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.
32 Valera
Arnold, Martha 26 Jimmy 4:1,5:1
RUFV Ankum
Bartel, Xenia 77 Franz Egon 11:1
1. RFV Espelkamp e.V. 78 Hast
GER asty
79  Kateness
81 Maly Karino
92  Pintados Sweet Honey
93  Summer Night 4
Baudisch, Luisa 89  No Diggity 10:1,13:1
RK Frei Tempo Kirchhatten
GER
Baum, Lanah 103 Nice Guy 7 1:1,2:1
RuFV Wietmarschen
GER
Baurichter, Kathrin 38 Acadia Gold 2:1,6:1,7:1
RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft e.V.
GER
Beck, Alexandra 6 Sandro Girl 2 10:1

RuFV Nortrup

Beck, Angelina 12 Annabell 10:1
RuFV Nortrup

Berlemann, Rieke 82  Donnerlottchen 11 10:1,12:1,13:1
Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.
GER

Beutnagel, Fabio Emilian 53 Fabulous Fiona 3 15:1
RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.

GER 52 Vivalalola

Beutnagel, Leonie Feline 52  Vivala Lola 10:1,12:1,13:1,14:1,16: 1

RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.
GER

Beylage-Haarmann, Carlotta 114 Danaih 8:1,9:1,14:1
RUFV Esseni.O.e.V.
GER

Bode, Mila 68 Finale 11:1,13:1,14:1
RuFC Dinklage e.V.
GER

Bothe, Jolin 16 DSP Gentle-Man 9:1,12:1
RUFV Holdorf e.V.

177



Teilnehmer

Bédeker, Marie
1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.
GER

Chalin, Leonie
RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Dahl, Ava
RUFV Hesepe

Detert, Marla
RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.
GER

Délle, Lucie
RUFV Lohne eV.
GER

Egbers, Lena Susanne
1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.
GER

Elsen, Merle
PC Dinklage

Engelke, Victoria
RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.

Fasthoff, Mattes
RUFV Furstenau e.V.
GER

Flohr, Johanna
RUFV Farstenau e.V.

Gerken, Louisa
RUFV Hausstette

Graepel, Ella Rosa
PSV Léningen-Ehren e.V.
GER

Graepel, Ida Elisabeth

RuFV Léningen-Béen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.

GER

Grummert, Anika
RV Quernheime. V.
GER

Hackmann, Marie

Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.V.

GER

Hardinghaus, Hannes
FUuRV Neuenkirchen
GER

Hardinghaus, Henri
FuRV Neuenkirchen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

79

96

14

88

48

80
81
94
95

17

30

86

18

83

40
41

42

102

105
106
107

105
106
107

Kateness

Little Dreamer

Hudson Bay

Filia Prima Donna

Ballerina 324

Le Coeur de Primeur
Maly Karino
Ola Ganseblimchen

Zeus

Holly

Everest Kin g of Hearts

Benny

Pour la Vie

Baby Guiness

Cutie Fox

Don't touch me 13

Laika 546

Delight 46

Fire and Ice 18

Cloonaghmore Lad
Dryfee Wandering Minstral
Ostwind B

Cloonaghmore Lad
Dryfee Wandering Minstral
Ostwind B

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1

5:1,11:1

13:1,14:1

8:1,9:1,14:1

11:1,12:1,14:1

4:1

8:1,9:1

12:1,13:1

15:1

1:1,4:1

14:1

10:1,12:1,13:1

12:1,14:1

5:1,6:1,8:1,13:1

12:1,13:1,14:1

8:1,9:1,12:1,13:1, 14:1

217



Teilnehmer

Hilbrandt, Kristin
RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.
GER

Hinkel, Charleen Chiara
RV BettingbUhren e.V.
GER

Hoffmann, Rabea
RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Hollenbeck, Elisa
RUFV Hesepe
GER

Hollenbeck, Frida
RUFV Hesepe
GER

Holthaus, Jolina
Reit- und Fahrabt. des SV Dickenberg e.V.
GER

Horn, Ida
RV Destel e.V.

Hone, Klara Theresia
RUFV Hausstette

Hépker, Charlotte
RUFV Hesepe
GER

Hulsmann, Hanna
RuFV Nortrup
GER

Jansen, Sonja
RV Diepholz e.V.
GER

Johannemann, Carla
RUFV Furstenau eV.
GER

Kamphaus, Mia
RuFC Dinklage e.V.
GER

Kaschuba, Sophia
RUFV Holdorf eV.

Kern, Pius

Klinker, Amelia
RuFV Dwergte
GER

Koch, Hanna
RUFV Venne elV.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

76  Pandora Dance

64  Mogli

97  New Yorker

110 Grace 456
112 Tiramisu 19

110 Grace 456

111 Lovely's Loreley
112 Tiramisu 19

43  Belo Bela

44  Bizou 3

45 Deep Dream

46  Fire-Star

20  Moylena Sassy

27  Filou

51 Cafe's Belladonna

9 Batalia 4
70  Geysir 35

33 Con Cassaro

63 Storm

90 Condor 635

15  Penny
10  Goldlady
71 Diasprina

100 Camelot 85

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1

9:1,14:1

5:1

10:1,13:1

8:1,9:1,14:1

14:1

10:1,12:1

15:1

9:1,14:1,16: 1

9:1,14:2,12:1

5:1

8:1,9:1

4:1,10:1,13:1

1:1

8:1,9:1

5:1

3/7



Teilnehmer

Kolde, Ereli
RUFV Bersenbriick

Koopmann, Helga
RSC Andervenne e.V.

Koopmann, Juliia

Kortenbruck, Hedy
RV Quernheim e. V.
GER

Kortenbruck, Tilly
RV Quernheime. V.
GER

Kust, Mia
RUFV Ankum
GER

Lammers, Luisa

Langhorst, Inken

RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.

GER

Langhorst, Lea

RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.

GER

Lohmann, Carla
RUFV Bersenbriick

Lubbehusen, Frieda
FURV Neuenkirchen
GER

Maczewski, Mirja

RUFV GroRenkneten e.V.

GER

Mauritz, Jule
RUFV Essen i.0.e.V.
GER

Meyer, Adele
RUFV Hausstette

Miiller, Anni
RUFV Lohne e.V.
GER

Naber, Lotta
RUuFV Nortrup
GER

Niehaus, Dagmar
FUuRV Neuenkirchen
GER

Ostendorf, Mia

PSV Léningen-Ehren e.V.

GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

23

85

69

84

24

61
62

61

55

72
73

87

19

56

115

60

Perla

Wavy
Marley

Bura

Wavy

Heiligenbergs Drop that

beautiful

Bambi 157

Poynstown Feather

Carlo

Update 6
Starlight

Update 6

Batalia 4

Kénig Ludwig 9

Miss Marple 123

Momona-Lou

Peaches 38

Don Louie B

Handi

Danny's Double W

Caruso 620

Startplatzreservierungen

15:1

16:1

16:1

8:1,9:1,13:1,14:1

3:1,4:1

14:1

8:1,9:1

13:1,14:1

3:1,15:1

4:1,10:1,13:1

6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

5:1,10:1

5:1,13:1

5:1,7:1,13:1,14:1

14:1

4:1

a4/7



Teilnehmer

Ostermann, Carolin
RUFV Flrstenau e.V.
GER

Ostermann, Maylin
RUFV Furstenau e.V.
GER

Peters, Lene
ZRUFV Berge e.V.
GER

Pott, Lena
PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen
GER

Rasche, Johann
RUFV Hausstette

Reick, Lotta
ZRFV Mettingen e.V.
GER

Reucher, Nadine

Ripke, Finnja
RUFV Cappeln
GER

Ruter, Nicole Nora
RV Quernheime. V.
GER

Sandberg, Mia
RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.
GER

Schiller, Laura
RV Destel e.V.
GER

Schnier, Leni
RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.
GER

Schober, Johanna

Schubert-Bettenworth, Mascha
PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhagen-
Hollen e. V.

GER

Schulz, Lea
RUFV Lohne e.V.
GER

Schwerwitzki, Lea

Siemer, Ida
RUFV Holdorf e.V.

Siemer, Leni
RUFV Lohne e.V.

Snethkamp, Leila Marie
RFV Ostbevern e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

75

75

66

47

22

67

59

36

65

113

50

20

49

11

34
35

Nicki 335

Nicki 335

Kaja - Kedves

Philipp 105

Pepsi

Biene Maja 25

Peggy

Midnight Lady B

Phoenix Paradoxa

Horizon's Nienna

Davino Gold

Bliksum 2

Moylena Sassy

Pretty Girl 51

Finest Choice 6

Charispo

Dajas Alex

Dajas Alex

Creamy de Luxe

Shadow Dancer 8

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1

12:1

4:1,5:1

10:1

1:1

3:1,4:1

6:1,7:1

8:1,9:1

6:1,7:1

10:1,12:1,13:1

5:1

3:1,4:1

15:1

1:1,2:1,6:1

13:1,14:1

2:1,6:1

1:1,10:1,13:1

1:1,5:1

5/7



Teilnehmer

Stapel, Anna-Lena
1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.
GER

Steinke, Jana
RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Stiive, Philippa
RV Recke e.V.
GER

Szivas, Nicole
RSC Andervenne e.V.

Tabeling, Zoey
RUFV Hausstette

Tempel, Emily
RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung
GER

Thole, Isabel
RuUFV Wietmarschen
GER

Tietjen, Lynn
RuFC Dinklage e.V.

Viethmeyer, Tilda
RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.

Vortmann, Fenja
RUFV Cloppenburg
GER

VoBR, Johanna
RV Hopsten e.V.
GER

VoB, Luisa
RV Hopsten e.V.
GER

VoR, Yvonne
RUFV Merzen
GER

VoBmann, Ida
RuFC Dinklage e.V.
GER

Vrazhilova, Alexandra
RUFV Furstenau e.V.

Vrazhilova, Teodora
RUFV Furstenau e.V.

Wessel, Mia
RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.

Wieghaus-Vorwerk, Benedikt
FuRV Neuenkirchen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

77
78
79
80
81

91

57

58

54

28

101

99

98

37

Franz Egon

Hasty

Kateness

Le Coeur de Primeur

Maly Karino

New Yorker

Snoepje van de Wohld

Bura

Bruno

Sir Loverboy

Qon Delight

Leo

Apollo MF

Select Gold GS

Ostwind 65

Danza d'Oro

104 Top Christiano

25 IsalLotta
25 IsalLotta
21 Flicka
109 Vivaldi

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1,14:1

10:1

16:1

1:1,2:1,7:1,12:1,13: 1

6:1,7:1

1:1,2:1

8:1,10:1

4:1,10:1

8:1,9:1

14:1

14:1

2:1,12:1

8:1,9:1

12:1,13:1

12:1,13:1

3:1

10:1

6/7



Teilnehmer

Wieghaus-Vorwerk, Carlotta
FURV Neuenkirchen
GER

de Campo Schober, Beatriz
RUFV Bohmte

von Basum, Anni
RUFV Eggermuhlen

vor dem Brocke, Philippa
RUFV Venne elV.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

108 Vivaldi

20  Moylena Sassy

13  Hennesee

74  Awakino Golden Glory

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,8:1,9:1,14:1

15:1

5:1

1:1,2:1,5:1

717



